
PATH: \\MSPE-GIS-FILE\GISPROJ\DAIRYLAND\10311735_BEAVERCREEK\7.2_WIP\MAP_DOCS\DRAFT\RPA_DOCUMENT\RPA_DOCUMENTPRO\RPA_DOCUMENTPRO.APRX  -  USER: JWALTER  -  DATE: 8/20/2024

0 2,000

Feet

17
1s

t 
A

ve

110th St

120th St

18
1s

t 
A

ve

140th St

CSAH 44

State Line Rd

C
S

A
H

 5

16
1s

t 
A

ve

31

18

20

30

19

17

32

29

36

24

25

13

7 8

16

21

28

33

12 9

York Township

Beaver Township

LEGEND

Proposed Route

Proposed ROW

Proposed Alignment

Existing Dairyland 69 kV
Transmission

Existing Dairyland 161 kV
Transmission

State Boundary

Parcels

PLSS Section

Civil Township

Map 1
Project Overview

MINNESOTA

IOWA

Iowa

Minnesota

Wisconsin


	AppA_MAP01_DPC_BC_8x11P_Overview MN
	AppA_MAP02A_DPC_BC_8x11P_DETAILED_North
	AppA_MAP02B_DPC_BC_8x11P_DETAILED_South
	AppA_Map03_DPC_BC_8x11P_Overview MNIA_DAIRYLAND
	AppA_Map04_DPC_BC_8x11P_Overview MNIA
	AppA_Map05_DPC_BC_8x11P_LandCover
	AppA_Map06_DPC_BC_8x11P_Geology_Surfical
	AppA_Map07_DPC_BC_8x11P_Geology_Karst
	AppA_Map08_DPC_BC_8x11P_Soils
	AppA_Map09_DPC_BC_8x11P_Water



